Monitorler

23

27

27

27

27

27

27

23.

39.

23.

23.

Uriin

.8 PHILIPS 242S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
DP

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/01 VA FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 272S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP
MONI

PHILIPS 272E2FA 1MS 75HZ FHD MONITOR

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

8 PHILIPS 243B9H/00 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDM

PHILIPS 27B1U5601H/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
USB-C

7 PHILIPS 40B1U6903CH/00 5K2K ULTRAWIDE
THUNDERBOLT IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 242V8LA/01 LED FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA
HDMI DP

PHILIPS 272V8LA/00 FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP
VGA

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

313,95
usb

471,45
usb

993,95

usb

114,45
usb

124,95
usb

198,45
usb



